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Description

201701040000
03080

01/04/2017
12:00:47

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

45 97 Lot#:7-146
Book:45 Pg:97
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SECOND
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201701040000
03130

01/04/2017
12:34:10

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

45 97 Lot#:7-201
Book:45 Pg:97
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SECOND
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201701260000
32290

01/26/2017
02:02:25

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BRYANT BANK 45 97 Instr
#:20111229000
396030

Lot#:7-146
Book:45 Pg:97
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SECOND
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201701260000
32320

01/26/2017
02:02:28

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BRYANT BANK 45 97 Instr
#:20111229000
396030

Lot#:7-201
Book:45 Pg:97
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SECOND
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201701260000
32350

01/26/2017
02:02:31

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BRYANT BANK 45 97 Instr
#:20111229000
396030

Lot#:7-190
Book:45 Pg:97
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SECOND
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD



201701260000
32380

01/26/2017
02:02:34

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BRYANT BANK 45 97 Instr
#:20111229000
396030

Lot#:7-191
Book:45 Pg:97
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SECOND
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201703070000
77670

03/07/2017
08:56:30

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BRYANT BANK 45 97 Instr
#:20111229000
396030

Lot#:7-230
Book:45 Pg:97
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK
SEVENTH
SECTOR
SECOND
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201703070000
78780

03/07/2017
01:42:54

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:1E BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201703070000
78780

03/07/2017
01:42:54

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201703070000
78780

03/07/2017
01:42:54

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:1E BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201703070000
78790

03/07/2017
01:42:55

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

DOUBLE OAK
WATER
RECLAMATIO
N LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201703070000
78790

03/07/2017
01:42:55

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

DOUBLE OAK
WATER
RECLAMATIO
N LLC

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:1E BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201703070000
78810

03/07/2017
01:42:57

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

37 13 Lot#:6-130
Book:37 Pg:13
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 6TH
SECTOR

201703130000
84040

03/13/2017
12:07:47

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BRYANT BANK 45 97 Instr
#:20111229000
396030

Lot#:7-200
Book:45 Pg:97
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SECOND
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201703130000
84070

03/13/2017
12:07:50

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
BANK

37 13 Instr
#:20110919000
277470

Lot#:6-130
Book:37 Pg:13
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 6TH
SECTOR



201703310001
09700

03/31/2017
01:32:06

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

37 95 Lot#:11-30
Book:37 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 11TH
SECTOR

201704120001
22650

04/12/2017
08:16:32

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BRYANT BANK 37 95 Instr
#:20111229000
396030

Lot#:11-30
Book:37 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 11TH
SECTOR

201704120001
22680

04/12/2017
08:16:35

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BRYANT BANK 45 97 Instr
#:20111229000
396030

Lot#:7-235
Book:45 Pg:97
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK
SEVENTH
SECTOR
SECOND
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201704250001
40790

04/25/2017
10:12:12

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BRYANT BANK 45 97 Instr
#:20111229000
396030

Lot#:7-194
Book:45 Pg:97
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK
SEVENTH
SECTOR
SECOND
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201704250001
41090

04/25/2017
10:35:37

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

45 97 Lot#:7-197
Book:45 Pg:97
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SECOND
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201705040001
54710

05/04/2017
10:30:01

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

45 97 Lot#:7-188
Book:45 Pg:97
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SECOND
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201705040001
54620

05/04/2017
10:29:52

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

45 97 Lot#:7-229
Book:45 Pg:97
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SECOND
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD



201705040001
54590

05/04/2017
10:29:49

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

45 97 Lot#:7-195
Book:45 Pg:97
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SECOND
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201705040001
54650

05/04/2017
10:29:55

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

45 97 Lot#:7-141
Book:45 Pg:97
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SECOND
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201705040001
54690

05/04/2017
10:29:59

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

45 97 Lot#:7-187
Book:45 Pg:97
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SECOND
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201705040001
54730

05/04/2017
10:30:03

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

45 97 Lot#:7-192
Book:45 Pg:97
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SECOND
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201705160001
68460

05/16/2017
08:18:32

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BRYANT BANK 45 97 Instr
#:20111229000
396030

Lot#:7-195
Book:45 Pg:97
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK
SEVENTH
SECTOR
SECOND
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201705160001
68510

05/16/2017
08:18:37

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BRYANT BANK 45 97 Instr
#:20111229000
396030

Lot#:7-141
Book:45 Pg:97
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SECOND
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD



201705160001
68540

05/16/2017
08:18:40

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BRYANT BANK 45 97 Instr
#:20111229000
396030

Lot#:7-197
Book:45 Pg:97
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK
SEVENTH
SECTOR
SECOND
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201706200002
18100

06/20/2017
08:03:51

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

37 12 Lot#:10-05
Book:37 Pg:12
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 10TH
SECTOR


