Searc	Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Name= CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC;												
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference			
201701040000	01/04/2017 12:00:47	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EMBASSY HOMES LLC			45	97		Lot#:7-146 Book:45 Pg:97 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SECOND ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD		
201701040000	01/04/2017 12:34:10	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EMBASSY HOMES LLC			45	97		Lot#:7-201 Book:45 Pg:97 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SECOND ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD		
201701260000	01/26/2017 02:02:25	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BRYANT BANK			45	97	Instr #:20111229000 396030	Lot#:7-146 Book:45 Pg:97 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SECOND ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD		
201701260000	01/26/2017 02:02:28	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BRYANT BANK			45	97	Instr #:20111229000 396030	Lot#:7-201 Book:45 Pg:97 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SECOND ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD		
201701260000 32350	01/26/2017 02:02:31	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BRYANT BANK			45	97	Instr #:20111229000 396030	Lot#:7-190 Book:45 Pg:97 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SECOND ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD		

201701260000 32380	01/26/2017 02:02:34	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BRYANT BANK		45	97	Instr #:20111229000 396030	Lot#:7-191 Book:45 Pg:97 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SECOND ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201703070000 77670	03/07/2017 08:56:30	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BRYANT BANK		45	97	Instr #:20111229000 396030	Lot#:7-230 Book:45 Pg:97 Sub:CHELSEA PARK SEVENTH SECTOR SECOND ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201703070000 78780	03/07/2017 01:42:54	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC					Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:1E BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201703070000 78780	03/07/2017 01:42:54	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC					Other:SEE INST
201703070000 78780	03/07/2017 01:42:54	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC					Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:1E BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201703070000 78790	03/07/2017 01:42:55	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	DOUBLE OAK WATER RECLAMATIO N LLC					Other:SEE INST
201703070000 78790	03/07/2017 01:42:55	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	DOUBLE OAK WATER RECLAMATIO N LLC					Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:1E BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201703070000 78810	03/07/2017 01:42:57	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC		37	13		Lot#:6-130 Book:37 Pg:13 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 6TH SECTOR
201703130000 84040	03/13/2017 12:07:47	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BRYANT BANK		45	97	Instr #:20111229000 396030	Lot#:7-200 Book:45 Pg:97 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SECOND ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201703130000 84070	03/13/2017 12:07:50	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS BANK		37	13	Instr #:20110919000 277470	Lot#:6-130 Book:37 Pg:13 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 6TH SECTOR

201703310001 09700	03/31/2017 01:32:06	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC		37	95		Lot#:11-30 Book:37 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 11TH SECTOR
201704120001 22650	04/12/2017 08:16:32	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BRYANT BANK		37	95	Instr #:20111229000 396030	Lot#:11-30 Book:37 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 11TH SECTOR
201704120001 22680	04/12/2017 08:16:35	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BRYANT BANK		45	97	Instr #:20111229000 396030	Lot#:7-235 Book:45 Pg:97 Sub:CHELSEA PARK SEVENTH SECTOR SECOND ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201704250001 40790	04/25/2017 10:12:12	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BRYANT BANK		45	97	Instr #:20111229000 396030	Lot#:7-194 Book:45 Pg:97 Sub:CHELSEA PARK SEVENTH SECTOR SECOND ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201704250001 41090	04/25/2017 10:35:37	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EMBASSY HOMES LLC		45	97		Lot#:7-197 Book:45 Pg:97 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SECOND ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201705040001 54710	05/04/2017 10:30:01	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EMBASSY HOMES LLC		45	97		Lot#:7-188 Book:45 Pg:97 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SECOND ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201705040001 54620	05/04/2017 10:29:52	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EMBASSY HOMES LLC		45	97		Lot#:7-229 Book:45 Pg:97 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SECOND ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD

201705040001 54590	05/04/2017 10:29:49	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EMBASSY HOMES LLC		45	97		Lot#:7-195 Book:45 Pg:97 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SECOND ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201705040001 54650	05/04/2017 10:29:55	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EMBASSY HOMES LLC		45	97		Lot#:7-141 Book:45 Pg:97 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SECOND ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201705040001 54690	05/04/2017 10:29:59	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EMBASSY HOMES LLC		45	97		Lot#:7-187 Book:45 Pg:97 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SECOND ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201705040001 54730	05/04/2017 10:30:03	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EMBASSY HOMES LLC		45	97		Lot#:7-192 Book:45 Pg:97 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SECOND ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201705160001 68460	05/16/2017 08:18:32	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BRYANT BANK		45	97	Instr #:20111229000 396030	Lot#:7-195 Book:45 Pg:97 Sub:CHELSEA PARK SEVENTH SECTOR SECOND ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201705160001 68510	05/16/2017 08:18:37	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BRYANT BANK		45	97	Instr #:201111229000 396030	Lot#:7-141 Book:45 Pg:97 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SECOND ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD

05/16/2017 08:18:40	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BRYANT BANK		45	97	Instr #:20111229000 396030	Lot#:7-197 Book:45 Pg:97 Sub:CHELSEA PARK SEVENTH SECTOR SECOND ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
06/20/2017 08:03:51	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC		37	12		Lot#:10-05 Book:37 Pg:12 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 10TH SECTOR